

AMENDMENTS TO LB82

Introduced by Friesen, 34.

1 1. On page 5, line 31; and page 6, line 1, after "plan" insert "or
2 program".

3 2. On page 13, line 3, strike "or programs" and insert ", programs,
4 or standards"; in line 5 strike "standards or programs" and insert
5 "plans, programs, or standards"; in line 8 strike "and" and insert ",
6 programs, or"; in line 12 strike "and programs" and insert "programs, and
7 standards"; and in line 14 after the second comma insert "or standards".